EU
RoHS
高
功
率
型
电
阻

Rated voltage = √Power Rating×Resistance value or Max. working voltage, whichever is lower.
Please consult with us in advance about custom-made products.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
※1 不含铅产品的记号。  Lead-Free plated terminal symbols.C（SnCu）：N, E, S and P stylesT（Sn）：X, Y, YS, Z, H and Q styles
※2 对于S式样，没有相应内容。  No indication on style means S style.
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
N 100 J3 CBWR
Product Code
BGR    Wire wound Glass core
BWR         Wire wound Ceramic core
BSR    Metal oxide film
2
Style Resistance
Tolerance
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
Nominal
Resistance
F 4 digits
G,J,K 3 digits
Power
Rating
See table
above
1
Terminal
Surface Material
C SnCu
T Sn
 : S style
Nil : S style
N : N style
E : E style
P : P style
X : X style
Y : Y style
YS : YS style
Z : Z style
H : H style
Q : Q style
HA : HA style
HB : HB style
QA : QA style
QB : QB style
198
Oct. 2016